SS 6™ Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
4/7 4/8 4/9 4/10 4/11
Staff Training Science and Science and Science and Science and
Student Holiday Technology: Technology: Technology: Technology:

Communication,
Transportation, and

Communication,
Transportation, and

Communication,
Transportation, and

Communication,
Transportation, and

Recreation Recreation Recreation Recreation
2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, | 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, | 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, | 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A,
2.16B, 2.16C 2.16B, 2.16C 2.16B, 2.16C 2.16B, 2.16C
4/14 4/15 4/16 4/17 4/18
Science and Science and Unit 6: Celebrating | Unit 6: Celebrating Good Friday
Technology: Technology: our cultural heritage | our cultural heritage Student and Staff
Communication, Communication, 2.1A 2.1A Holi
) ) . . oliday
Transportation, and Transportation, and
Recreation Recreation 2.12AB 2.12AB
2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, | 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A,
2.16B, 2.16C 2.16B, 2.16C
4/21 4/22 4/23 4/24 4/25

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

4/28

4/29

4/30

5/1

5/2

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

5/5

5/6

5/7

5/8

5/9

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Kahoot Review

Unit 6: Celebrating
our cultural heritage
2.1A
2.12AB

Review Projects

Review Projects

Review Projects

5/12

5/13

5/14

5/15

5/16

Review Projects

Review Projects

Review Projects

Review Projects

Review Projects

5/19

5/20

5/21

5/22 Early dismissal

5/23




Review Projects Review Projects clean classroom Teacher Workday
TAASEE

DAY OF
SCHOOL

20 instructional days



