SS 6th Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
4/7	4/8	4/9	4/10	4/11
Staff Training Student Holiday	Science and Technology: Communication, Transportation, and Recreation 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, 2.16B, 2.16C			
4/14	4/15	4/16	4/17	4/18
Science and Technology: Communication, Transportation, and Recreation 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, 2.16B, 2.16C	Science and Technology: Communication, Transportation, and Recreation 2.13A, 2.13B, 2.16A, 2.16B, 2.16C	Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB	Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB	Good Friday Student and Staff Holiday
4/21	4/22	4/23	4/24	4/25
Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB				
4/28	4/29	4/30	5/1	5/2
Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB				
5/5	5/6	5/7	5/8	5/9
Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB Kahoot Review	Unit 6: Celebrating our cultural heritage 2.1A 2.12AB	Review Projects	Review Projects	Review Projects
5/12	5/13	5/14	5/15	5/16
Review Projects				
5/19	5/20	5/21	5/22 Early dismissal	5/23

Review Projects	Review Projects	clean classroom	DAY OF	Teacher Workday
			SCHOOL	

20 instructional days